HT Legal

Price List -
solicitors
PRODUCT Price Incl. VAT
Bespoke Single Will £240
Bespoke Mirror Wills £360
Discretionary Trust £492
Single Lasting Power of Attorney (PFA) OR (HW) £498
IPDI Single Will (Immediate Post Death Interest) £1,440
IPDI Mirror Wills (Immediate Post Death Interest) £2,400
IPDI Mirror Wills Including Business Trust £2,880
Packages
Bespoke Single Will and 2 x LPA £1,110
Bespoke Mirror Wills and 4 x LPA £1,998
Bespoke Mirror Wills, Discretionary Trust, Right to Reside or Life
, . . £1,398
Interest incl. DOS if required
Bespoke Mirror Wills, Discretionary Trust, Right to Reside or Life £2 994
Interest incl. DOS if required and 4 x LPA !
Lasting Power of Attorney Package (PFA) AND (HW)* £894
Double Lasting Power of Attorney Package (2 x PFA) AND (2 x HW)* £1,692
Family Asset Protection Trust (FAPT) Price Incl. VAT
To Place Residential Property into a Family Asset Protection Trust
. £3,850
Plus land registry fee as below
Family Asset Protection Trust + (FAPT+)
To Place Residential Property into a Family Asset Protection Trust +.
Includes 2 x IPDI Wills £4,950
Plus Land Registry fee as below
Trust of Land
Place 2™ Property into a Trust with a family member living in it
. £4,450
Plus Land Registry fee as below
LAND REGISTRY FEES FOR Family Asset Protection Trust (FAPT)
Land Registry Fee up to house value of £500,000 £146
1st Time Land Registration plus disbursements £495
STORAGE
Secure Storage Wills (per annum) £48
Secure Storage (per annum) Wills and up to 4 x LPA £60
Secure Storage (per annum) Total package including FAPT Annual £180

Minutes and basic accounts (Residential property only)

Funeral Plans Available

*Lasting Power of Attorney (LPA) registration fees are not included in the above costs: £82 per LPA
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